
Academic Year: 2025-26 (Odd Semester )

TIME
8.30 am-
9.30 am

9.30 am-
10.30 am

10.30 am-
11.30 am

11.30 am-
12.30 pm

12.30 pm-
1.30 pm

1.30 pm-
2.30 pm

2.30 pm-
3.30 pm

3.30 pm-
4.30 pm

4.30 pm-
5.30 pm

5.30 pm-
6.30 pm

Monday GIS (lab1) GIS (lab1) BBDC BREAK PDS-I  PDS-I  FP

Tuesday GIS (lab2) GIS (lab2) BREAK BBDC TP DU
Wednesday DU PDS-I PDS-I BREAK TP FP
Thursday BBDC FP GIS BREAK TP PDS-I PDS-I CS CS

Friday GIS (lab3) GIS (lab3) GIS BREAK DU PDS-I PDS-I CS CS
Saturday

Subject Abb Hours
FP 3

DU 3

BBDC 3

TP 3

2

2
2
2

CS 2

PDS I 8

Time Table Incharge

Ms. Jaspreet Chhabda

COEP Technological University
Department of Planning

CLASSROOM  TIME TABLE

F.Y. B. Plan (New Classroom)

Subject Faculty
Fundamentals of Planning Ms. Mrudula Mangalkar

Demography and Urbanisation

Basics of Building Design and 
Construction

Ms.Srushti Mendhe 

Techniques of  Planning Ms. Tanika Shinde

Introduction to GIS and Computer 
Fundamentals

Ms. Salimah Hasnah

Ms. Salimah Hasnah

Ms. Salimah Hasnah

Planning and Design Studio - I 
Ms. Tanika Shinde*, 
Ms. Manasi Gaikwad        

Ms. Salimah HasnahBatch 02

Communication Skill Institute-level

GIS

 Department of Planning
 Head

Class
 F Y B Plan

 F Y B Plan

 F Y B Plan

 F Y B Plan

 F Y B Plan

 F Y B Plan
 F Y B Plan
 F Y B Plan
 F Y B Plan

 F Y B Plan

Batch 03

Batch 01


